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OFFICE SPACE FOR LEASE  

THE CAPLAN BUILDING
500-510 SW 5TH AVENUE, PORTLAND, OR 97205

Image source CoStar



Building amenities include shower facilities, 
secure bike parking and extra storage

Ample glass lines with operable windows

Flexible layout with open work areas, meeting 
rooms, and private offices

FOR LEASE 

Excellent public transportation access

Move-in ready space with high-quality, turnkey 
build-out and modern finishes throughout

Central location in downtown Portland

Ample parking options available at market rates

Full 6th floor ± 5,000 RSF

Asking rate $20.00/RSF Modified Gross$

Bright, open kitchenette and casual break area
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GENERAL NOTES: 

PLANS AF<E SU6JECT TO FINAL F<EVIEW 6Y LOCAL, 
CITY, COUNTY AND STATE AGENCIES. PLANS AF<E NOT 
TO 6E CONSIDEF<ED FINAL UNTIL ALL PERMITS AF<E 
06TAINED FROM THE APPROffilATE AGENCIES. 

ALL WOl'<K TO COMPL y WITH THE CURl'<ENT =DES, 
ADA GUIDELINES, STATE, COUNTY AND CITY STATUTES, 
COVENANTS AND AMENDMENTS TO THE APPLICA6LE 
CODES. DESIGN TO ADHEF<E TO THE 21Z>0b 
INTERNATIONAL 6UILDING CODE, 2006 INTEFsNATIONAL 
FIF<E CODE AND THE 2006 INTERNATIONAL 
MECHANICAL AND THE 2001 OSSC USINc:; CHAPTER II 
FOR ACCESSl6IL TY AND CHAPTER 1:3 FOR ENERGY AS 
ADOPTED 6Y THE JURISDICTION IN CHARGE. 

THE MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, FIF<E SPRINKLER AND 
LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS AF<E TO 6E DESlc:;,N 6UILD 6Y 
THE CONTRACTOR 

CONTRACTOR TO F<EVIEW THESE PLANS FOR 
INTEGRATION WITH THE EXISTINc:; 6UILDING. ALL 
CHANc:;ES TO THESE PLANS FOR CONSTRUCTl6ILITY 
MUST 6E APPROVED 6Y THE DESIGNER PRIOR TO
THE START OF WORK 

CONTRACTOR IS TO WALK THE J06 PFslOR TO START 
OF THE WORK THE SU6MITT AL OF THE J06 WALK 
NOTES TO THE DESIGNER WILL 6E THE ACCEPTANCE 
OF THE FIELD CONDITIONS AS SHOWN WITHIN THESE 
DOCUMENTS. 

DIMENSIONS AF<E TO THE FINISHED FACE OF THE 
WALLS UNLESS NOTED. 

ANY CODE VIOLATIONS FOUND DURINc:; THE WOl'<K 
MUST 6E 6ROUGsHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE 
DESIGNER AND WOl'<K WILL 6E STOPPED UNTIL THE 
ISSUE IS F<ESOLVED TO THE SATISFACTION OF THE 
JURISDICTION IN CHARGE. 

ALL MANUFACTUF<ED MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT TO 6E 
INSTALLED PER THE MANUFACTUF<ER'S 
SPECIFICATIONS. 

@VICINITY MAE 
SCALE,NTe 

CAPLAN BUILDING 
WILES LAW GROUP -- SIXTH FLOOR TENANT IMPROVEMENT 

5 1 0 SW FIFTH AVENUE 

CODE INFORMATION 
COF<E 4 SHELL PERMIT, 
"06-I62:381-000-00-CO 

AFFLICABLE CODE 2001 OF<EGON STRUCTURAL SPECIAL TY CODE 

CQN5JBYCTIQN IrEE 111-6 (NOTE, CLASSIFICATION AS DEFINED 6Y
I6C-OF<EGON 200:3)
MIXED

FLOOR AF<EA, GROSS (SEC. 1002!, 
6ASEMENT 4,&01 SJ=. 
GROUND FLOOR 4,:30S SJ=. 
SECOND FLOOR :3,820 SJ=. 
THIRD FLOOR :3,820 SJ=. 
FOURTH FLOOR :3,820 SJ=. 
FIFTH FLOOR :3,820 SJ=. 
SIXTH FLOOR :3,820 SJ=. 
SEVENTH FLOOR :3,820 SJ=. 

TOTAL :3I,1:3b SJ=. 

6ASEMENT S-2 I& OCCUPANTS 
GROUND FLOOR M 144 OCCUPANTS 

SECOND FLOOR 6 :3S OCCUPANTS 
THIRD FLOOR 6 :3S OCCUPANTS 

FOURTH FLOOR 6 :3S OCCUPANTS 
FIFTH FLOOR 6 :3S OCCUPANTS 
SIXTH FLOOR 6 :3S OCCUPANTS 
SEVENTH FLOOR 6 :3S OCCUPANTS 

EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE ON THE FIFTH FLOOR IS 1:30 FEET. THIS 
DISTANCE SATIFIES TA6LE I011&.I FOR EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE OF 
:300 FEET IN A B  OCCUPANCY SffilNKLEF<ED BUILDING AND TABLE 
I0I&.I, SPACES WITH ONE MEANS OF EGF<ESS. APPEALS WEF<E FILED 
UNDER THE Pl'<EVIOUS SHELL PACKAc:;E PERMIT AND WILL 6E 
ADHEF<ED TO.

TWO EXITS WILL 6E MAINTAINED ON THE FLOORS AS SHOWN. THE 
RATED STAIR TOWER AND THE EXTERIOR FIF<E ESCAPE WILL 
ffiOVIDE THE f<EQUIF<ED EXITINc:;. 

APPEAL ID• 3014, DATED 1/24/2006 

THE FOLLOWINc:; DECISIONS WEF<E F<EACHED WITH F<ESPECT TO THIS 
COF<E AND SHELL PERMIT, 

I. EXITING, GRANTED AS ffiOPOSED, PROVIDED THE FIF<E
ESCAPE MEETS CONDITIONS DETAILED IN THE
APPEAL SUMMARY.

2. OPENINc:; PROTECTION AT PROPERTY LINE, GRANTED AS
PROPOSED, WITH :3/4 HOUR RATED WINDOW ASSEM6L Y AND
ADDITIONAL SPRINKLER COVERAGE AS f<EQUIF<ED BY THE
FIF<E MARSHAL'S OFFICE.

3. NON-HIGHRISE CLASSIFICATION, GRANTED PROVIDED STAIR
ENCLOSUF<E AND ELEVATOR SHAFT AF<E PF<ESSURIZED AS
INDICATED, AND EMERGENCY GENERATOR IS PROVIDED, AND
A LOCATION IS ffiOVIDED ON THE FIRST FLOOR FOR ALARM
AND CONTROL PANEL INDICATORS.

OSSC MIN. FIXTURE REQUIREMENTS 
GEsQUE B QCCUFANCT (OFFICE! 
20 OCCUP TOTAL OCCUPANTS OR 10 EITHER GENDER FALLS 
UNDER hi/I&, TABLE 2S-A 
MALE • I W.C. I LAV. PROVIDED 
FEMALE• I W.C. I LAV. PROVIDED 
BOTH F<ESTROOMS TO BE ADA ACCESSIBLE 

PORTLAND, OREGON 97204 
BUILDING DATA 

ADDF<ESS 
ffiOPERTY ID 
STATE ID 
ALT AC=IJNT • 

&10 SW &TH AVENUE 
R24611S 

INIE34CD S&00 
R661101430 
WEST 1/2 OF LOT 148, 6LOCK b:3

ZONINc:; CXD - CENTRAL �ERCIAL, DESIGN OVERLAY 
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ZONINc:; MAP 302S 
PLAN DISTRICT CENTRAL CITY 
URBAN F<ENEWAL AF<EA DOWNTOWN WATEF<FRONT 

LOT AF<EA 
BUILDINc:; =VERAGE 
COVERAGE PERCENT 
IMPERVIOUS AF<EA 

&�00 SF 
!:>,000 SF (EXISTINc:;-NO CHANc:;E! 
1012>% 
!:>,000 SF (EXISTINc:;-NO CHANGE! 
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OVERALL FLOOR PLAN WITH EGRESS PLAN 
ecAU!!!, 118'' • 1'•£1" 
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SHEET INDEX 
NO TITLE 

1 PROJECT INFORMATION 
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FLOOR AND CEILING PLANS, 
AND MISC. IINFORMATION 

SUPPLEMENT AL CEILING INFO 

REFERENCE SHELL DETAILS 

SCALE, 118" ■1'-12)'' 

CONTACT LIST: 

OWNER: 
5TH & WASHINGTON, L.L.C. 

CONTRACTOR: 

R&H CONSTRUCTION Co. 
1 530 SW TAYLOR ST. 
PORTLAND, OR 97205 

J.B. SKOPIL, PROJECT MANAGER 
503 248-5502 DIRECT 
503 224-3638 FAX 
JSKOPIL@RHCONST.COM 

DESIGNER: 
JOSHUA ASHCROFT 
JOSH.ASHCROFT@GMAIL.COM 

INGS 

REVISIONS BY 

& 02.16.es JLS 

a\_ 02.2:3.es JLS 

Tenant Improvement Designer: 

Tl DESIGN GROUP 
P.O. Box 6 
Beaverton, Oregon 97075 
Phone: (503)526-0622 
FAX: ( 503)5 7 4-2040 
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No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other 
conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing condition imposed by our principals.

W BURNSIDE STREETW BURNSIDE STREET

NW COUCH STREETNW COUCH STREET

SW ASH STREET

SW ASH STREETSW PINE STREET

SW PINE STREET

SW HARVEY MILK STREET

SW HARVEY MILK STREET

SW MORRISON STREET

SW MORRISON STREET

SW YAMHILL STREET

SW YAMHILL STREET

NW EVERETT STREETNW EVERETT STREET

SW
 N

AI
TO

 P
AR

KW
AY

SW
 N

AI
TO

 P
AR

KW
AYSW

 1
SW

 1
STST

 A
VE

N
UE

 A
VE

N
UE

SW
 2

SW
 2

N
D

N
D  A

VE
N

UE
 A

VE
N

UE

SW
 4

SW
 4

THTH
 A

VE
N

UE
 A

VE
N

UE

SW
 5

SW
 5

THTH
 A

VE
N

UE
 A

VE
N

UE

SW
 6

SW
 6

THTH
 A

VE
N

UE
 A

VE
N

UE

SW
 P

AR
K 

AV
EN

UE

SW
 P

AR
K 

AV
EN

UE

SW
 9

SW
 9

THTH
 A

VE
N

UE
 A

VE
N

UE

SW
 1

0
SW

 1
0T

HTH
 A

VE
N

UE
 A

VE
N

UE

SW
 1

1
SW

 1
1T

HTH
 A

VE
N

UE
 A

VE
N

UE

SW
 1

2
SW

 1
2T

HTH
 A

VE
N

UE
 A

VE
N

UE

Park Blocks
Food Cart Pod

3rd Street
Food Cart Pod
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TRIMET BUS

PORTLAND STREETCAR

TRIMET MAX

TRANSPORTATION
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